THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

TIME

11 AM

11 AM

11 AM

11 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

1PM

1PM

1PM

2012 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

10 AAA

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE
SCORE

DIA TEAM NAME

HPW2 BROOKS CLASSICS

HPW3 INIANAPOLIS CLASSICS

HPW4 CHICAGO GEEZERS 70

HPW5 KNAPHEIDE

HPW2 BROOKS CLASSICS

HPW3 DIRECT EMPLOYEES

HPES5 GEORGIA NUGGETS

HPE4 CAROLINA CARDINALS

HPW3 DIRECT EMPLOYEES

HPW4 GEORGIA CLASSICS

HPW5 RANGERS OF N. TEXAS 2

HPW1 BROOKS CLASSISCS

HPW4 CAROLINA CARDINALS

HPWS5 INDIANAPOLIS CLASSICS

HPW3 CHICAGO GEEZERS 70

HPW4 KNAPHEIDE

HPW5 BROOKS CLASSISCS

7

8

18
4
10
7

9

22

19

7

12
10
22

8

14

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

CAROLINA CARDINALS

GEORGIA NUGGETS

GEORGIA CLASSICS

RANGERS OF N. TEXAS 2

SILVER SNEAKERS

MID-STATE SENIORS

SILVER SNEAKERS

INDIANAPOLIS CLASSICS

CHICAGO GEEZERS 70

KNAPHEIDE

MID-STATE SENIORS

DIRECT EMPLOYEES

GEORGIA NUGGETS

GEORGIA CLASSICS

RANGERS OF N. TEXAS 2

SILVER SNEAKERS

MID-STATE SENIORS

19

11

20

10

17

13

25

18

26

12

17




TEAM NAME

9.

. BROOKS CLASSICS

. CAROLINA CARDINALS

. INDIANAPOLIS CLASSICS

. GEORGIA NUGGETS

. CHICAGO GEEZERS 70

. GEORGIA CLASSICS

. KNAPHEIDE

. RANGERS OF N. TEXAS 2

DIRECT EMPLOYEES

10. MID-STATE SENIORS

11. SILVER SNEAKERS

SEEDING

1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNS ALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN

2012 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

WON/LOST
3
s
1 2
2 1
3
1 2
2 1
1 2
s
2 1
2 1

10 AAA

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS ALLOWED

21,20,25

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

76,18

7,10,10

17227

21,2222

8,3,22

8,6.8

19,19.26

179,18

18,17.8

184,14

11,7,12

19.7.7

14,13,14

14,179

10,9,10

11,12,26

17,128

17,1925

10,99

10,13,17

20,3,12

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON FRIDAY AFTERNOON AT 4 PM !I



